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Anexa 2 Plan de activitati

Solicitant __________________________

	Nr.
	Activitate planificata
	Perioadă 
	Executor
	Buget estimat 
	Sursa de finanțare (dacă există)

	1
	
	
	
	
	Ex EU-CBM, sau Surse proprii, sau altele

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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